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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Angelina Munkres1116
All Star

9.300 9.950 9.2509.225 37.725
5T 1 6 3T 1 

1 

Allison Adamski1148
Rohnert Park

9.375 9.625 9.4759.000 37.475
3T 3 9T 1 2 

2 

Josie Porter1162
Rohnert Park

9.200 9.175 9.4259.500 37.300
7 9 1 2 3 

3 

Margeaux Davis1128
GymWorld

9.300 9.750 9.1509.075 37.275
5T 2 8 9 4 

4 

Savannah Cromie1151
Rohnert Park

9.575 9.100 9.2009.375 37.250
1T 11 2 6T 5 

5 

Alexis Lavely1159
Rohnert Park

9.375 9.150 9.1759.325 37.025
3T 10 3T 8 6 

6 

Eleanor Gould1154
Rohnert Park

8.850 9.200 9.2009.275 36.525
13 6T 5 6T 7 

7 

Emma Guilford1155
Rohnert Park

8.950 8.850 9.2259.325 36.350
10T 14 3T 5 8 

8 

Stella Seitz1163
Rohnert Park

9.575 9.200 9.2508.275 36.300
1T 6T 14 3T 9 

9 

Jazzmyn Hall1115
All Star

8.950 9.225 8.8759.125 36.175
10T 5 7 12 10 

10 

Cali Weinshel1112
Accel

8.825 9.250 9.0258.875 35.975
14 4 11 10 11 

11 

Julianna Abballo1114
All Star

8.975 9.000 8.8009.000 35.775
9 13 9T 14 12 

12 

Sophia Brennan1052
International

8.875 9.200 8.8258.850 35.750
12 6T 12 13 13 

13 

Rylee Hixon1123
Flips USA

9.025 9.025 8.9008.450 35.400
8 12 13 11 14 

14 
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